
Neighborhood Map ¯

81
6

1

82
7

23

70
6

23

70
1

72
6

25

27

72
3

29

1

35

60
9

73
0

60
0

29

1

62
5

74
5

27

64
5

65
0

29

1

27

66
7

78
7

66
0

27

1

25

68
1

79
8

68
0

25

1

80
5

1

70
0

1

70
1

1

71
7

1

29

54
0

31

39

54
5

59
0

41

57
5

37

1

65
1

66
6

1

66
3

27
48

8
50

0

39

29

50
9

52
0

1

68
3

1

99

13
68

99101

13
94

13
91

101

14
14

14
19

99101

14
31

101

99101

15
8

101

1

99

17
1

99

1

1

50

1

70

1

1

1

87
5

1 17

1755

1775

235

1780

245

1806

201

201 199

92
5

101

199

80
1

13
45

199

82
9

201

101

82
8

13
75

199201

85
5

85
6

1710

87
3

86
01740

201

89
4

223

199

1605

201

207

1596

1623

201

73
2

1626

201

75
0

75
9

199

12
21

12
51

12
85

99

13
01

12
90

401

1855

11

99

101

35

53

79

1900

99

192010
0

1960

107

1965

113

199

15
3

201

139

2018

141

2009

199

22
2

18
9

299

86
0

88
1

299

88
8

299

209

1653

217

1652

211

201

79
0

221

209

199

201

17
00

78
7

219

301

1717

90
7

225

299

227

91
8

1745

92
7

299301

94
6

225

94
7

299

97
0

98
1

399401

89
2

89
1

399401

92
5

91
0

76
7

299301

78
0

299301

79
0

80
7

299

81
0

299

84
0

83
1

301

85
1

399

75
6

399401

77
8

399401

79
8

79
5

80
2

81
5

82
6

84
9

499

501

86
1

86
4

401

82
9

399

83
0

399

401

86
2

87
1

499

499

76
6

78
7

499

80
0

81
1

499501

82
9

501

499

501

73
2

73
7

499

501

401

69
7

401

69
8

70
9

399

401

71
6

73
9

399

401

72
0

75
5

94

205

501

88
5

499

88
8

501 499

201

201

199

60
7

501

60
2

499

499

401 399

401

62
2

66
3

399

401

65
8

68
1

67
8

399

501

65
2

64
3

499501

66
8

66
7

501

70
3

499501

70
0

501

73
5

76
9

19

1

25

77
0

3331

79
1

79
0

27

1

25

80
9

85
6

81
0

1

27

82
7

86
5

82
4

62
0

62
1

69
9

301

69
6

70
7

299

70
0

73
1

299

301

74
2

299

76
0

15
01

1500

199

201

1514

1567

40
1

28
0

40
0

27

42
4

29

43
7

44
4

29

48
5

1

37

65
0

52
7

31

59

25

38
3

70

27
0

52
9

52
2

1

54
5

53
0

11

11
56

11
66

11
61

99

11
8011
85

99

12
12

12
11

1

55
3

57
8

1

1

57
1

59
2

35
0

1

58
9

27

34
7

36
6

1

60
9

29

29

37
1

38
0

34
0

31

33
9

11
20

11
33

99

11
55

101199

15
40

199

71
9

207

199

72
9

6 minutes

6 minutes

Uptown

5 minutes

W 68 Street

W 69 Street

C
o

lu
m

b
us

 A
ve

nu
e

C
o

lu
m

b
us

 A
ve

nu
e

W 62 Street

W 63 Street

Broadw
ay

W 64 Street

W 65 Street

A
m

st
er

d
am

 A
ve

nu
e

W 66 Street

W 67 Street

W 65 Street

Broadw
ay

W 66 Street

C
o

lu
m

b
us

 A
ve

nu
e

B
roadw

ay

10
 A

ve
nu

e

W 53 Street

W 54 Street

10
 A

ve
nu

e

W 55 Street

W 56 Street

W 57 Street

9 
A

ve
nu

e

W 58 Street

A
m

st
er

d
am

 A
ve

nu
e

W 61 Street

W 59 Street

W 60 Street

9 
A

ve
nu

e

W 62 Street

E 46 Street

Va
nd

er
b

ilt
 A

ve
nu

e

W 44 Street E 44 Street

E 45 Street

E 43 Street

M
ad

is
o

n 
A

ve
nu

e

5 
A

ve
nu

e

W 45 Street

W 46 Street

6 
A

ve
nu

e

W 43 Street

W 44 Street

S
hu

b
er

t A
lle

y

7 
A

ve
nu

e

W 45 Street

W 46 Street

8 
A

ve
nu

e

W 43 Street

W 44 Street

9 
A

ve
nu

e

W 45 Street

W 46 Street

W 47 Street

9 
A

ve
nu

e

W 48 Street

W 49 Street

10
 A

ve
nu

e

W 50 Street

9 
A

ve
nu

e

W 51 Street

W 52 Street

10
 A

ve
nu

e
10

 A
ve

nu
e

C
en

tr
al

 P
ar

k 
W

es
t

C
en

tr
al

 P
ar

k 
W

es
t

C
en

tr
al

 P
ar

k 
W

es
t

C
enter D

rive

E 47 Street

8 
A

ve
nu

e

W 54 Street

W 55 Street

B
roadw

ay

W 56 Street

W 57 Street

W 58 Street

Central Park South

7 
A

ve
nu

e

6 
½

 A
ve

nu
e

W 47 Street

B
roadw

ay

W 51 Street

W 52 Street

W 53 Street

B
roadw

ay

7 
A

ve
nu

e

6 
½

 A
ve

nu
e

7 
A

ve
nu

e

6 
½

 A
ve

nu
e

W 47 Street

W 48 Street

W 49 Street

8 
A

ve
nu

e

W 50 Street

E 63 Street

E 64 Street

5 
A

ve
nu

e

E 65 Street

E 66 Street

M
ad

is
o

n 
A

ve
nu

e

E 67 Street

E 68 Street

M
ad

is
o

n 
A

ve
nu

e

E 69 Street

The M
all

5 
A

ve
nu

e
5 

A
ve

nu
e

E 62 Street

E 61 Street

W
ien W

alk

G
ra

nd
 A

rm
y 

P
lz

W 58 Street

Central Park South

East Drive

E 58 Street

E 59 Street

E 60 Street

M
ad

is
o

n 
A

ve
nu

e

W 53 Street

E 55 Street

W 54 Street

E 56 Street

6 
A

ve
nu

e

W 55 Street

E 57 Street
A

ve
nu

e 
o

f t
he

 A
m

er
ic

as

W 56 Street

5 
A

ve
nu

e

W 57 Street
6 

A
ve

nu
e

M
ad

is
o

n 
A

ve
nu

e
M

ad
is

o
n 

A
ve

nu
e

E 54 Street

M
ad

is
o

n 
A

ve
nu

e
M

ad
is

o
n 

A
ve

nu
e

E 48 Street

5 
A

ve
nu

e

W 48 Street

E 49 StreetW 49 Street

E 50 Street

5 
A

ve
nu

e

E 51 Street

R
oc

ke
fe

lle
r

P
la

za

E 52 StreetW 52 Street

R
oc

ke
fe

lle
r 

P
la

za

W 50 Street

W 51 Street

5 
A

ve
nu

e

Colum
bus C

ircle

W
est D

rive

Center Drive

W
es

t D
riv

e

E
as

t D
riv

e

65 Street Transverse

Riverside
Library

Lincoln Square
Synagogue

Merkin
Concert
Hall

David H. Koch
Theater

Elinor Bunin Munroe
Film Center

Juilliard
School

Avery Fisher
Hall

Alice Tully
Hall

Church of Jesus Christ
of Latter-day Saints

American Folk
Art Museum

Macaulay
Honors College

Columbus
Library

John Jay
College of
Criminal Justice

New World Stages

Mount Sinai
West

Alvin Ailey
American

Dance Theater

Jazz at
Lincoln Center

William J. Syms
Operating Theater

Church of
St. Paul
the Apostle

Fordham
University

Guggenheim
Bandshell

Metropolitan
Opera House

Library for
the Performing Arts

Vivian
Beaumont
Theater

Steinberg Center
for Theatre

Westside
Theatre

Theatre at
St. Clement’s

Helen Hayes
Theater

St. James
Theatre

Broadhurst
Theater

Second Stage
Theatre

Majestic
Theater

Bernard B.
Jacobs
TheatreJohn

Golden
Theatre

Imperial
Theater

Al Hirschfeld
Theater

St. Luke’s
Theatre

Town
Hall

Belasco
Theater

Hudson
Theater

Minskoff
Theatre

Lyceum
Theater

Shubert
Theater

Booth
TheaterGerald

Schoenfeld
Theatre

Marquis
Theatre

Music Box
Theater

Richard
Rodgers
Theater

Lunt-Fontanne
Theater

General Society of
Mechanics and
Tradesmen

Helmsley
Building

New York
Society

for Ethical
Culture

Holy Trinity
Lutheran

Church

Second Church
of Christ,
Scientist

Tavern on
the Green
Visitor Center

Carousel

Chess &
Checkers
House

One
Worldwide
Plaza

Hearst
Tower

Time Warner
Center

Broadway
Theatre

Ed Sullivan
Theater

Museum of
Arts and
Design

Christopher
Columbus

Statue

Maine
Monument

Art Students
League of
New York

Carnegie
Hall

New York
City Center

Social Security
Administration

Circle in the Square
Theatre

Gershwin
Theatre

Neil Simon
Theatre

August
Wilson
Theater

Studio 54
Theatre

Winter
Garden
Theater

Cort
Theater

Time & Life
Building

Palace
Theater

TKTSBrooks
Atkinson
Theatre

Ethel
Barrymore
Theater

Samuel J.
Friedman
Theatre

Longacre
Theater

Walter Kerr
Theater

Eugene
O’Neill
Theater

Ambassador
Theater

Zoo
Tickets

The Arsenal,
Department of Parks
and Recreation

Central Park Zoo
Theater

Temple Emanu-El

Americas
Society

Fifth Avenue
Presbyterian Church

Plaza Hotel

Bergdorf
Goodman

Dairy
Visitor Center

Saks Fifth Avenue

Villard
Houses

30 Rockefeller
Plaza

Austrian
Cultural ForumPaley Center

for Media

St. Thomas
Episcopal Church

Museum of
Modern Art
(MoMA)

Lever
House

General Motors
Building

French Institute
Alliance Française

59E59
Theaters

Christ
Church

Radio City
Music Hall

CBS
Building

St. Patrick’s
Cathedral

Midtown
Community Court

The
Pond

Damrosch
Park

Martin Luther King, Jr.
Memorial Sculpture

Josie Robertson
Plaza

Revson
Fountain

Rubenstein Atrium

Dante
Park

Time Sculpture at
Lincoln Center

Richard
Tucker
Square

To Grand Central
Terminal

To Grand
Central

Terminal

Hell’s Kitchen
Park

Clinton
Community
Garden

Oasis
Community
Garden

Gutenberg
Playground

Ramon Aponte
Park

Worldwide
Plaza

Matthews-Palmer
Playground

McCaffrey
Playground

Restaurant
Row

Father
Duffy
Square

Michael Friedsam
Memorial

1
Heckscher
Ballfields

6

Lilac Walk
Statue

Eagles and Prey
Statue

Runners
Grove

Tots
Playground

3

4

Adventure
Playground

5

General Jose
de San Martin

Statue

Cop
Cot

Driprock
Arch

Heckscher
Playground

Playmates
Arch

2

To Grand Central
Terminal

575 5 Avenue

Downtown only

Uptown only

Paramount
Plaza

Marian S.
Heiskell
Garden

Uptown only

William
Shakespeare
StatueChristopher

Columbus
Statue

Balto
Statue

Indian Hunter
Statue

Tisch
Children’s
Zoo

Billy Johnson
PlaygroundThe Dene

Paley
Park

550 Madison Avenue

590 Atrium

Trump Tower

LOVE
sculpture

Pulitzer
Fountain

Grand Army
Plaza

William Tecumseh
Sherman StatueSimon Bolivar

Statue

Hallett
Nature Sanctuary

Inscope
Arch

Wollman Rink
Victorian Gardens
Amusement Park

To Grand Central
Terminal

50th Street
Commons

Rockefeller
Plaza

To Concourse

Prometheus
Statue

Atlas
Statue

To Concourse

To Concourse

Park Avenue
Plaza

To Concourse

To Concourse

Olympic Tower

To Concourse

Central Park
Loop

Central Park
Loop

Central Park
Loop

Lincoln
Center

Sheep
Meadow

Columbus
Circle

Central Park
Zoo

Diamond
District

Rockefeller
Center

Upper West Side

Hell’s
Kitchen

Central Park

Times
Square

Upper East Side

Midtown

M34A

Grand Central
Terminal
Metro-North Railroad

M72
M66

M72
M66

M50

M50

LTD
M5

M57
M31

M57
M31

M7
M5

LTD
M5

M7
M5

M20
M104

M20
M104

M20
M7

M104

M20
M7

M104M20
M104

M11
M31

M50

M50

M10

M66

M10
M20

M10
M72

M10
M72

M66

M72
M66

Q32

Q32

M57
M31

M57
M31

M1
LTD
M2
LTD
M4
LTD

M3

M72
M66
M4

M1

M5
LTD
M5

M4
M72

M3
M1

M1
LTD
M2
LTD
M4
LTD

M5
M7

M5
LTD

M31
M12

M57

M31
M12

M57

M66
M20

M11
M11

M11
M11

M11

M7
M11

M5
LTD

M7
M104

M5
M20M10

M104

M7M5

M5
LTD

M11
M11

M5
LTD

M7
M104

M5
M20M10

M104

M7M5

M5
LTD

M55

M5
M4

Q32

M3
M2
M1

M1
LTD
M2
LTD
M4
LTD
M5
LTD

M1
LTD
M2
LTD
M4
LTD

M3
M4
Q32

M2
M1

M5
M4

Q32

M3
M2
M1

M1
LTD
M2
LTD
M4
LTD
M5
LTD

M1
LTD
M2
LTD
M4
LTD

M3
M4
Q32

M2
M1

66 St
Lincoln Center

7 Av

49 St
Uptown
only

50 St50 St
Downtown
only

59 St
Columbus Circle

57 St-7 Av

5 Av-53 St

47-50 Sts 
Rockefeller Center 

5 Av-59 St

57 St

Map © City of New York. Subway signs and route symbols
®Metropolitan Transportation Authority. Used with permission.

Post: 57th St-7 Av  


